Minnesota Department of

Educatidn

Levy Certification

Taxes Payable 2016

2888-01-000-000 CLINTON-GRACEVILLE-BEARDSLEY

tlanderson
Home/Levy Method

District Levy Summary

Subtotals By Levy Category

Title

GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ
EXEMPT

GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ
EXEMPT

GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ
EXEMPT

GENERAL - NTC OTHER GENED -
EXEMPT

GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ
EXEMPT

COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC
OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER -
JOBZ NONEXEMPT

GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER -
JOBZ NONEXEMPT

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

Subtotals By Fund

Title

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE
FUND

Subtotals By Tax Base
Title
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category

Title
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

Total Levy

Title
TOTAL LEVY

Limit Proposed
66,473.31 66,473.31
128,291.46 128,291.46
190,000.00 0.00
36,250.49  36,250.49
222,976.14 222,976.14
35,356.04 35,356.04

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Limit Proposed

643,991.40
35,356.04
0.00

0.00

453,991.40
35,356.04
0.00

0.00

Limit Proposed

194,764.77
484,582.67

194,764.77
294,582 67

Limit Proposed

256,473.31
422,874.13

66,473.31
422,874.13

Limit Proposed

679,347 44

489,347 .44

Home/Levy Method

Certified
66,473.31

128,291.48
190,000.00
36,250.49
222,976.14
35,366.04
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Certified
643,991.40
35,356.04
0.00

0.00

Certified
194,764.77
484,582 67

Certified
256,473.31
422 874.13

Certified
679,347.44




