Educati

Taxes Payable 2016 2888-01-000-000 CLINTON-GRACEVILLE-BEARDSLEY tlanderson

Home/Levy Method

Home/Levy Method

District Land Comment			
District Levy Summary			
Subtotals By Levy Category	I 3mm 14 1	D	0-46-4
Title GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ	Limit	Proposed	Certified
EXEMPT	66,473.31	66,473.31	66,473.31
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	128,291.46	128,291.46	128,291.46
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	190,000.00	0.00	190,000.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER GENED = EXEMPT	36,250.49	36,250.49	36,250.49
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	222,976.14	222,976.14	222,976.14
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	35,356.04	35,356.04	35,356.04
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
Subtotals By Fund			
Subtotals By Fund Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
Title GENERAL FUND	643,991.40	453,991.40	643,991.40
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND	643,991.40 35,356.04	453,991.40 35,356.04	643,991.40 35,356.04
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND	643,991.40 35,356.04	453,991.40 35,356.04	643,991.40 35,356.04
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77 484,582.67	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77 294,582.67	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77 484,582.67
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Catego Title	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77 484,582.67	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77 294,582.67	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77 484,582.67 Certified
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Catego Title VOTER APPROVED	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77 484,582.67	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77 294,582.67 Proposed 66,473.31	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77 484,582.67 Certified 256,473.31
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Catego Title	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77 484,582.67	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77 294,582.67 Proposed 66,473.31	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77 484,582.67 Certified 256,473.31
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Catego Title VOTER APPROVED	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77 484,582.67	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77 294,582.67 Proposed 66,473.31	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77 484,582.67 Certified 256,473.31
Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Catego Title VOTER APPROVED OTHER	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Limit 194,764.77 484,582.67 ry Limit 256,473.31 422,874.13	453,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Proposed 194,764.77 294,582.67 Proposed 66,473.31	643,991.40 35,356.04 0.00 0.00 Certified 194,764.77 484,582.67 Certified 256,473.31 422,874.13